
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
51 
17 
53 
9 

56 
34 
99 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 

PRO 

EVO 
EXTREME 

EVO 
EXTREME 

Name 
Eric Granado  
Danilo Lewis 
Léo Tamburro 
André Verissimo 
Julio Fortunato 
Bruno Corano 
Edson Luiz "Mamute" 

Laps 
8 

11 
15 
9 

12 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
1:25.547 
1:26.798 
1:28.748 
1:29.790 
1:31.266 
1:36.230 
1:37.411 

Diff 

1.251 
3.201 
4.243 
5.719 

10.683 
11.864 

Gap 

1.251 
1.950 
1.042 
1.476 
4.964 
1.181 

In Lap 
8 
5 

12 
3 
5 
5 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Paulinho SBK 
SPR - Deiton 
BMW Motorrad Motorsport 
PCM/PRT 

Sorted on best lap time
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   7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
 SuperBike 1000cc 

2o Classificatório - SuperBike 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 13:27:25 

Potenza Autodromo Internaciona 3,200 km 

05/12/2020 13:29 
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